

Rochester Hills

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2017	7-0228 Version: 1			
Туре:	Certi	ficate of Appropriateness	Status:	Passed	
File created:	5/4/2	2017	In control:	Historic Districts Commission	
On agenda:	5/11/	/2017	Final action:	5/11/2017	
Title:	FILE NO. HDC#17-014 Request: Certificate of Appropriateness - New Construction Location: 1385 Washington Parcel: 15-01-327-003 Owner: Jason Witt/Emily Fogler				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:		aff Report Washington Rd. rPlan1.pdf, 6. FloorPlan2.p		on.pdf, 3. Site Plan.pdf, 4. Elevatio	ons.pdf, 5.
Date	Ver.	Action By	Ac	tion	Result
5/11/2017	1	Historic Districts Commiss	sion Ap	proved	Pass
FILE NO. HDO			lew Construct	on	

Owner: Jason Witt/Emily Fogler